FORM No. 723—BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	COPYRIGHT 1990 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
RUDOLPH PAYGR and MA KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, T LOVING_TRUST_dated_October_24, 199	N AND SALE DEED VOIMAL Page 4960 RY JANE PAYGR, TRUSTEES, or their hat.successors in trust, under the PAYGR 0,and any amendments , hereinafter called grantor, unt, bargain, sell and convey unto ALAN J. PRESCOTT
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, su	, accessors and assigns all of that certain real property with the o belonging or in anywise appertaining, situated in the County
Beginning at a point that 18 647. of the NW1/4SE1/4 Section 36 Town Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.	40 feet East of the Southwest corner ship 40 South Range 11 East, Willamette
common to Section 36 and Section 6 Thence South approx. 200 feet to Paygr Way (County Road 1113). Thence westerly along the norther	the northerly right of way line of
beginning. Thence North 65 feet to the point	
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said gradient The true and actual consideration paid for this <sup>®</sup> However, the actual consideration consists of or in	cludes other property or value given or promised which is
In construing this deed and where the context so a changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed ized to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> This instrument was acknowledged before me or by <u>Rudolph Paygr</u> , Trustee and Mary Janel This instrument was acknowledged before me or by	etween the symbols O, if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical apply equally to corporations and to individuals. Sinstrument this
In construing this deed and where the context so a changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed ized to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> This instrument was acknowledged before me or by <u>Rudolph Paygr</u> , Trustee and Mary Janr I This instrument was acknowledged before me or by <u>Strument</u> was acknowledged before me or by <u>Matter</u> . Matter Washing Market Washing County of <u>Klamath</u> This instrument was acknowledged before me or by <u>Matter</u> . Notary Public for Ore	etween the symbols O, if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical apply equally to corporations and to individuals. instrument this .1.5_day ofMarch
In construing this deed and where the context so a changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed ized to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> This instrument was acknowledged before me or by <u>Rudolph Paygr</u> , Trustee and Mary Janr I This instrument was acknowledged before me or by <u>Strument</u> was acknowledged before me or by <u>Matter</u> . Matter Washing Market Washing County of <u>Klamath</u> This instrument was acknowledged before me or by <u>Matter</u> . Notary Public for Ore	etween the symbols O, if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical apply equally to corporations and to individuals. Sinstrument this
In construing this deed and where the context so a changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed ized to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> This instrument was acknowledged before me or by <u>Rudolph Paygr</u> , Trustee and Mary Janr I This instrument was acknowledged before me or by <u>Notary Public for Ore</u> <i>My</i> commission expires <u>10/11/93</u>	state of the symbols 0, if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical apply equally to corporations and to individuals. instrument this .15_day ofMarch
In construing this deed and where the context so a changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed ized to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> This instrument was acknowledged before me or by <u>Rudolph Paygr</u> , Trustee and Mary Janr I This instrument was acknowledged before me or by <u>Strument</u> was acknowledged before me or by <u>Matter</u> . Matter Washing Market Washing County of <u>Klamath</u> This instrument was acknowledged before me or by <u>Matter</u> . Notary Public for Ore	state of the symbols 0, if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical apply equally to corporations and to individuals. instrument this
In construing this deed and where the context so a changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed ized to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> This instrument was acknowledged before me or by <u>Rudolph Paygr</u> , Trustee and Mary Janr I This instrument was acknowledged before me or by <u>Notary Public for Ore</u> <i>My</i> commission expires <u>10/11/93</u>	stween the symbols 0, if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical apply equally to corporations and to individuals. Sinstrument this
In construing this deed and where the context so a changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed ized to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> This instrument was acknowledged before me or by <u>Rudolph Paygr</u> , Trustee and Mary Janr I This instrument was acknowledged before me or by <u>Notary Public for Ore</u> <i>My</i> commission expires <u>10/11/93</u>	stween the symbols 0, if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical apply equally to corporations and to individuals. instrument this
In construing this deed and where the context so a changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed ized to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath This instrument was acknowledged before me or byRudolph Paygr, Trustee and Mary Jancl This instrument was acknowledged before me or by	stween the symbols 0, if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical apply equally to corporations and to individuals. instrument this .1.5_day of _MArch, 19.91.; and its seal affixed by an officer or other person duly author- * Auchtfh Daugr Stustes , Ss. , March 15, 19.91. Paygr Trustee , 19.91. Paygr Trustee , 19.91. gon , State OF OREGON, , Ss. , County of, Klamath , I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 20th day of, March, 19.91., at 11:00o'clockAM., and recorded in book/reel/volume No
In construing this deed and where the context so a changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed ized to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACCURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath This instrument was acknowledged before me or byRudolph. Paygr., Trustee and Mary Janel This instrument was acknowledged before me or by	stween the symbols , it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical apply equally to corporations and to individuals. instrument this
In construing this deed and where the context so is changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed ized to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. DEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. DEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACCOURTING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath This instrument was acknowledged before me or by	space RESERVED SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED RECORDER'S USE State Concerts use State RESERVED RECORDER'S USE State All State State State State State RESERVED RECORDER'S USE State All State State State State RESERVED RECORDER'S USE State RESERVED RECORDER'S USE State All State State State State RESERVED STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, State State Sta
In construing this deed and where the context so is changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed ized to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACCOURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath This instrument was acknowledged before me or by	stween the symbols , it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical apply equally to corporations and to individuals. instrument this
In construing this deed and where the context so is changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed ized to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAMU USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACCOURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPERIATE CITY OF COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath This instrument was acknowledged before me or by	strate of the symbols 0, if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical apply equally to corporations and to individuals. is instrument this .1.5. day ofMarch
In construing this deed and where the context so is changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed ized to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. DEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACCOURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath This instrument was acknowledged before me or by	streen the symbols 0, if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93,030.) requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical apply equally to corporations and to individuals. instrument this .15. day of March
In construing this deed and where the context so is changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed ized to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAMU USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACCOURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPERIATE CITY OF COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath This instrument was acknowledged before me or by	streen the symbols 0, if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93,030.) requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical apply equally to corporations and to individuals. instrument this 1.5. day of March 19.91; and its seal affixed by an officer or other person duly author- * March 15 Payer Trustee "
In construing this deed and where the context so is changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed ized to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath This instrument was acknowledged before me or by	space RESERVED SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED RECORDER'S USE SALE CONDER'S USE SALE CONDER'S USE SALE CONDER'S USE SALE CONDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED COUNTY OF CLOCK AM., and recorded in book/reel/volume No M91 on page 4950 SPACE RESERVED COUNTY OF SUSE SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED SPA
In construing this deed and where the context so is changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed ized to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. DEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACCOURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath This instrument was acknowledged before me or by	streen the symbols 0, if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical apply equally to corporations and to individuals. instrument this .15. day ofMarch

-91 NER 70 AN 11 00

.

280.

2091111122	- 1. D. TAG NO. 91 7	v	EALTH DIVISION	136-	C1-1- F2- 4	himbor	
	Local File Number	Middle	IFICATE OF DEATH			OF DEATH (Month, Day, Year)	
	Lucy	Luretta	SMITH 5c Under 1 Day 6 BIRTH	IPLACE (City and Si	ate or Foreign 7. DATE	rch 11, 1991 OF BIRTH (Month, Day, Yoar)	
	550-40-4630	E - Last Birthday 5b. Under 1 Year Nars) 85 Mos. Days	Hours Mins. Countr	rston Co.	NE OC	tober 11, 1905	<u> </u>
DECEDENT	B. WAS DECEDENT EVER IN	Inpatient ER/Oulpatient		ome 😡 Decedentis	Homo 🖸 Other (Speci		
	95 FACILITY NAME (If not institution, giv		Gilchris	R LOCATION OF DE	ATH	Klamath	i
·	HC 32 BOX 477	N 10b. KIND OF BUS	INESS/INDUSTRY	11. MARITAL STAT Never Married,		OUSE (If Married, Widowed)	
2	(Give kind of work done during most Do not use retired)	Food Ser	vices	Divorced (Spec	sily)	oyd G.	
4	Owner/ Operator		VILCES	13d. STREET AND	NUMBER		
5	Oregon Klar 13e INSIDE CITY 13f. ZIP CODE UMITS7	Math Gilch	PANIC ORIGIN? 15. RAC	HC 32 I E American Indian, k, White, etc. (Specif	16.0	ECEDENT'S EDUCATION only highest grade completed)	
6	UMITS7	(Specify No or Yes - If yes Moxican, Puerto Ricnn, etc Specify:	j)2) No⊡Yes	ite	Elementary/Seco	ndary (0-12) College (1-4 o 2	x 5+)
	17. FATHER - NAME first midd		AME first middle maid	en 19		and relationship to deceased	
PARENTS	Porter Oliver McF	ausoleum 20b. PLACE OF I	Ellen Carrier		Fred C. MCI	Tarland, Brothe	er
DISPOSITION	D Burial CCremation D Removal from	m State	Oregon Cremation	Assoc.	Bend, Ore	gon	
7	2 1a SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL SERVIC PEBEDIN ACTING AS SUCH		21b. LICENSE NUMBER 22. N/	AME, ADDRESS AN		Inc	
8	here is the fall	156	3221	105 N.W. 1		nd, Oregon 977	01
9 REGISTRAR	23. DATE FILED (Month, Day, Yoar) MAR 1 8 1991		24. RI	EGISTRAR'S SIGNA		millors	
neeto mart	25. DID HOSPITAL REPRESENTATIVE	MAKE REQUEST FOR ANATOMICAL		VAS GIFT MADE?	June 1	·	
<b>O</b>		Densitienust: Contra	-Augental-Court Stor	DYES DINC	N/A ∑		
10	TO BE COMPLE	ETED BY CENTIFYING PHYSICIAN	274435-227478-54*		MPLETED ONLY BY M	EDICAL EXAMINER D DEAD (Month, Day, Year, Ho	
11	4	S MEDICAL EXAMINER NOTIFIED?		м			м
	due to the course(s) and manner i	ath occurred at the time, date, place	e and 32. On t at th	he basis of examin he time, date, place	ation and/or investigat and due to the cause	ion, in my opinion death occur (s) and manner stated.	med
CERTIFIER .	Chaland S			(Signature)		COUNTY	
12	130. DATE SIGNED (Month, Day, Yoar)		33. DAT	E SIGNED (Month, I	Uay, tow∎j		
13	March 12, 1991		en (Type or Print) 01 N.E. Medical C	Conter Dri	ve Bend.	Oregon 97701	
14	Richard H. Wood	S, M.D. 13	or Pint)	Service Des			
CONDITIONS IF ANY WHICH GAVE	336. IMMEDIATY CAUSE (ENTER ONL)	Y ONE CAUSE PER LINE FOR (8), (1	), AND (c).) Do not enter mode of o	aying e.g. Caroliac o	r Respiratory Arrest.	Interval between o and geath	onset
RISE TO IMMEDIATE CAUSE STATING THE	TATT (a) TOAL	es l'innous	entire les	tem	18)	interval between o	orsel
UNDERLYING CAUSE LAST	i m	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			and death	onset
CAUSE OF	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQU	ENCE OF:				and death	
DEATH	TPART (C) OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDI Conditions contributing to deal	ITIONS - th but not related to cause given in PA		Did tobacco use co to the death?	ntribute 38. AU	TOPSY 39. If YES were findings in determining cause	considered of death?
15				Yes No 🗆 Proba		PANO 1 Yes 1 No 1	AN E
16	Natural Pending	4 ta DATE OF INJURY 4 tb. Til (Month, Day, Year) IN	ME OF 41c INJURY 41d JURY AT WORK?	L DÉSCRIBE HOW I	NURY OCCURRED		
17	Accident Investigatio	ned		LOCATION IN	and Number or Dural De	ute Number, City or Town, State	3)
V	Sukcide Manner	41e. PLACE OF INJURY - At ho building, elc. (Specify)	ome, tarm, street, ractory, otrice 411	. LOCATION (Subble			
	RESERVED FOR REGISTRAR'S USE	<u>.</u>					
manna			CE THE DO CHARMENT DERIG	20000	· .	45-2 REV.	and the second
2 Des	REGISTERED AT THE	EXACT REPRODUCTION	DE WIT AD CHATISTICS TH COUNTY REGISTRAR.	Δ	0.1		I DEPA
1.6.				Don	a (]. Vé	sline Me	
(A) (C)	DATE ISSUED	MAR 1 9 1991		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DONNA A. VEF		CI OREGO
	gov				KLAMATH COUNTY	OREGON	<b>WITT</b>
	a		and a superior and a				1. Million
STATE OF	DREGON: COUNTY C	OF KLAMATH: 5	SS.	Ekseld filmer			
	DREGON: COUNTY C	Niswonger	-Reynolds Inc.	eksendinu u		ne 20th	h d
Filed for re-	DREGON: COUNTY C		-Reynolds Inc. 50 o'clock	<u>A</u> M., an n Page <u>4</u>	d duly record	IC	<u>h</u> d